THESE E-MAIL ADDRESSES HAVE
RESULTED IN ERRORS!

PLEASE CHECK AND CORRECT IN
THE "CHECK ADDRESS PLEASE" SECTION.

Cheng, Yu-Chi
Cho, Tae Jin
Choi, Chani
Claessen, Guss
Ford, Brian
Hobbs, Dave
Hyun-Kyun, Choi
Jian, Zhu Zi
Kadowaki, Makoto
Keh, Raymond
Khansani, Masond
Kim, Ajung

Kim, Dae Young
Lam, Jackson
Lavasani, Javad
Lin, Guangyn

Liu, Allan
McCormick, Rick
Mingwei, Wu
Murphy, Denis
Nanjappa, Lokesh
Penty, Richard
Rao, Ram A.
Sato, Kazuhiro
Seery, Mark

Son, Kyuho
Stanley, Patrick H.
Takagi, Kazuo
Tate, Mike
Veerayah, Kumaran
Whetstone, Gene
Yoon, Chong Ho

BAD->ychung@neoaxiom.com
BAD->kr74@comtee.co.kr
BAD->chani@comtee.co.kr
BAD->guus.claessen@st.com
BAD->ford_b@snt.bellsouth.com
BAD->duhobbs@shaw.ca
BAD->choihk@etri.kr
BAD->zhuzj@icr.a-star.edu.sg
BAD->m-kadowaki@bp.jp.nec.com
BAD->kehnfr@i2r.a-star.edu.sg
BAD->masond@centillium.com
BAD->ajung@samsung.com
BAD->dykim@chu.ac.kr
BAD->lamjackson@icr.a-star.edu.sg
BAD->javad_lavasani@or.maxim.com
BAD->guangyn.lin@st.com
BAD->allan_liu@agilent.com
BAD->rmccormick@emcore.com
BAD->wumw@i2r.a-star.edu.sg
BAD->dmurphy@belfuse.com
BAD->inanjapp@cisco.com
BAD->rvpll@eng.cam.ac.uk
BAD->rrao@valosystems.com
BAD->kazuhiro.sato@rdc.east.co.jp
BAD->mseery@valosystems.com
BAD->skio@netwyw.kaist.ac.kr
BAD->pstanley@paradyne.com
BAD->kazuo@ccri.sj.nec.com
BAD->mike.tate@mentor.com
BAD->veerayah@icr.a-star.edu.sg
BAD->gene.whetstone@foxconn.com
BAD->yoonch@hanul.hangkong.ac.kr

3/12/2004



